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
professional dietitian. | 7945074 skiis included. | Rales off wheat straw. | oo inned, 32,000 miles. | finental bed with white ; hild's bed
Call 526-5295 for in- s1.63 | Excellent condition. | Gonc. 2 Tiny Township. Cerﬂ ed. Asking $4500, | headboard. Excellent | Stove - $30, child’s be
' Call collect 416-888- condition - $50. Phone | new mattress - §75.
Oneh Inglis ':vring?r 2148 anytime. 61-62 i i 61.62
5 washing machine, In
O mt caly | good condition, also
distressed.  Birthright | McClary  aulomzstic
really cares. Call 737- SEEE?Q 2ol hld),
3550. 166 Bayfield St., -4367. o

Here’s Value for You! $19,900. to $35,000.

1. VERY LARGE (1,600 SQ.
Ry =

Modular to be moved from
present site. Price includes
washer, dryer, stove, fridge,
and Franklin fireplace.
$19,900. (R-111).

5. LOW PRICED IN-
VESTMENT PROPERTY

3 bdrm apartment and 1
bdrm apartment. Taxes
$450, lot 50" x 200’, located on
5th St. Asking $32,900. See

this one!
9. YEAR-ROUND COT-

TAGE OR HOME

Only few steps to Georgian
Bay. Owner has included
nearly new stove and fridge.
Reduced to $29,900.

2. TRY $1,000 DOWN

Foreclosure (under power of
sale). Owners will look at
any offer on this 12 storey.

Asking only $19,900. (MLS-
368).

6.3 BDRM HOME

With many renovations.
Fully insulated, new roof,
color-lok siding, new 200
amp. wiring, electric heat.
Price $28,500.

10. COUNTRY LIVING

Only minutes from Midland.
Excellent retirement or
starter home offering
beautiful view. Asking price
$33,900.

3. LARGE TOWN LOT

3 bedrooms, mostly
renovated home, west side,
desirable area. $24,300.

7. LARGE 3 BEDROOM
BRICK

On 176" x 113’ lot. Furnace,
wiring, plumbing, cup-
boards, light fixtures all new
in 1977. Brick fireplace.
Asking $29,500. (MLS-306).

11. PENETANG

3 bdrms, 1V2 storey, semi-
detached with rec. room, 4
pc. bath. On treed lot, 120 ft
deep, $2,000 down. $33,900.
(R-144).

Older

4. GREATSTARTER HOME
All appliances included. Has
3 bedrooms; nice Kkitchen.
Good financing on this one.
$24,500. (R-138).

8. TWO BLOCKS FROM
DOWNTOWN MIDLAND

home for the
imaginative buyer. Make an
offer. Owner says sell now.
Reduced to $29,900. (M.-7).

12. ILL HEALTH

Forces owner to sell at big
reduction. Cute tcountry
property, over 2 acres with
spring-fed stream. (R-178)

and more values from $35,000 up...

13. CLOSE TO DO\HNTO‘WN
Beautiful renovated 2 storey,
brick and aluminum duplex.
Good income. Good mor-

tgage 102 per cent. Asking
$47,900.

Ranch _style 3 bdrms, 2
baths, 2 «car garage,
breezeway, rec. room, living
room, fireplace, 200" x 200’
lot, great view. Owner
transferred. $69,900. (R-163).

14. TWO-ACRE HOBBY
FARM

Just a few miles out of
Midland. 3 bdrm home has
nice kitchen, and living room
with den on main floor.
Hurry on this one.

18. NEAT AND COMPACT
West side, 3 bdrm family
home, rec. room and car-
port. Paved drive. Has 17’ x
14" living room and large
family kitchen. Close to
schools. Asking $36,500. (R-
174).

Wyevale Pines Estates

DRIVEOUTTOWYEVALE
For inspection of these quality built homes on 1/
treed lots. You’ll see our signs

3 to /2 acre

Drop in for our brochure

After Hours, Call:
Paul LaChapelle 526-2082
Fran Wilcox 526-5786
Lloyd Wilson 526-5134
Harry Hagedorn 549-8248
526-8195
526-3925

Herb Brown
Sally Huffman
Betty Baumgardner 534-3416

322-2004
526-4435

Ole Jensen
Al Reed

Hu

15. GLEN EAGLES CRES.
4 bdrms, sidesplit,
room with

cent. (MLS-327).

19. "GL
HIGH SCHOOL

Older 2 storey, 3 bdrm home

completely renovated. 102
per cent first mortgage.
Reduced.to $36,900. (R-152).

family
fireplace,
beautifully landscaped. Has
$45,388 mortgage at 10 per

AVE NEAR

16. ON LARGE, LARGE
LOT
3-bdrms, 2-yr. old bungalow

in Hugel Heights has full

basement, partially finished
rec. room. 1034 per cent first
$44,900

mtge. Reduced to
(R-129).

20. 26.6 ACRES

Close to town, 3 bdrm
bungalow with great view of
Georgian Bay. Good bush,
nice high parcel of land.
Steel shed 60" x 30’ suitable
for horses, etc.

GOMMEHGIAL PROPERTIES

21. DOWNTOWN
MERCIAL

780 sq.ft. ground floor plus
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